
12  BARTON Erin 24.05.1990 GBR A 70.35 91 91 94 94

11  LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN B 70.70 90 91 94 94
10  GUDE Line Ravn 19.02.1998 DEN A 69.80 95 99 100 95
9  FAUVEL Laurene 21.05.1999 FRA B 68.00 91 94 97 97

8  JAKAITE Lijana 02.08.1998 LTU B 70.95 93 97 99 97
7  ANDERSSON Jennifer 25.09.2001 SWE A 68.90 95 98 98 98

6  MARTINEZ ANASAGASTI 
Garoa 24.09.1997 ESP A 67.60 94 98 100 98

5  VALODZKA Siuzanna 17.08.2000 AIN A 70.55 101 101 102 102
4  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.90 100 103 107 107

3  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie 18.07.1995 GER A 70.75 102 106 108 108
2  STURLUDOTTIR Eyglo Fanndal 25.06.2001 ISL A 71.00 103 106 109 109
1  GUSALOVA Zarina 01.09.2004 AIN A 70.80 105 108 110 110

  KUGEL Dalit 11.06.2002 ISR B 70.50 88 88 90 ---

23  WODZKA Emilia 05.07.1994 DEN C 66.75 73 74 77 74
22  MALJKOVIC Barbara 23.07.2002 CRO C 68.35 72 75 78 75

21  MINAROVA Lucie 04.07.1993 CZE C 69.90 75 80 80 75
20  VANMECHELEN Senna 22.03.1998 BEL C 70.50 79 82 84 82
19  VON ROHR Mirjam 26.02.2002 SUI B 69.50 80 85 90 85

18  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT B 69.75 83 86 89 86
17  HUSTAVOVA Natalia 14.12.1999 SVK C 67.50 83 86 88 86

16  MCMONAGLE Gina 26.08.2000 IRL C 67.95 82 85 87 87
15  GIERCZUK Wiktoria 11.05.2002 POL B 70.70 88 88 91 88
14  POLAKTSIDOU Despoina 21.10.1999 GRE B 70.30 88 88 91 88

13  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR B 70.70 89 92 92 89

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



12  FAUVEL Laurene 21.05.1999 FRA B 68.00 114 118 119 114

11  VON ROHR Mirjam 26.02.2002 SUI B 69.50 108 115 118 115
10  LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN B 70.70 115 120 120 115
9  MARTINEZ ANASAGASTI 

Garoa 24.09.1997 ESP A 67.60 118 122 122 118

8  ANDERSSON Jennifer 25.09.2001 SWE A 68.90 116 120 123 120
7  BARTON Erin 24.05.1990 GBR A 70.35 121 125 126 121

6  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie 18.07.1995 GER A 70.75 118 122 125 122
5  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.90 125 130 130 125
4  GUDE Line Ravn 19.02.1998 DEN A 69.80 120 126 132 126

3  GUSALOVA Zarina 01.09.2004 AIN A 70.80 127 131 134 131
2  VALODZKA Siuzanna 17.08.2000 AIN A 70.55 128 131 134 134
1  STURLUDOTTIR Eyglo Fanndal 25.06.2001 ISL A 71.00 129 133 135 135

  VANMECHELEN Senna 22.03.1998 BEL C 70.50 98 98 101 ---

23  WODZKA Emilia 05.07.1994 DEN C 66.75 85 88 88 85
22  MALJKOVIC Barbara 23.07.2002 CRO C 68.35 95 --- --- 95

21  MINAROVA Lucie 04.07.1993 CZE C 69.90 97 101 102 97
20  GIERCZUK Wiktoria 11.05.2002 POL B 70.70 103 106 108 106
19  POLAKTSIDOU Despoina 21.10.1999 GRE B 70.30 107 107 111 107

18  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT B 69.75 103 107 110 107
17  KUGEL Dalit 11.06.2002 ISR B 70.50 107 111 111 107

16  HUSTAVOVA Natalia 14.12.1999 SVK C 67.50 105 105 109 109
15  MCMONAGLE Gina 26.08.2000 IRL C 67.95 107 110 112 110
14  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR B 70.70 108 111 114 111

13  JAKAITE Lijana 02.08.1998 LTU B 70.95 114 119 119 114

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GUSALOVA Zarina 01.09.2004 AIN A 70.80 110 131 241
3  VALODZKA Siuzanna 17.08.2000 AIN A 70.55 102 134 236
4  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.90 107 125 232
5  SCHWEIZER Lisa Marie 18.07.1995 GER A 70.75 108 122 230
6  GUDE Line Ravn 19.02.1998 DEN A 69.80 95 126 221
7  ANDERSSON Jennifer 25.09.2001 SWE A 68.90 98 120 218
8  MARTINEZ ANASAGASTI Garoa 24.09.1997 ESP A 67.60 98 118 216
9  BARTON Erin 24.05.1990 GBR A 70.35 94 121 215
10  FAUVEL Laurene 21.05.1999 FRA B 68.00 97 114 211
11  JAKAITE Lijana 02.08.1998 LTU B 70.95 97 114 211
12  LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN B 70.70 94 115 209
13  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR B 70.70 89 111 200
14  VON ROHR Mirjam 26.02.2002 SUI B 69.50 85 115 200
15  MCMONAGLE Gina 26.08.2000 IRL C 67.95 87 110 197
16  HUSTAVOVA Natalia 14.12.1999 SVK C 67.50 86 109 195
17  POLAKTSIDOU Despoina 21.10.1999 GRE B 70.30 88 107 195
18  GIERCZUK Wiktoria 11.05.2002 POL B 70.70 88 106 194
19  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT B 69.75 86 107 193
20  MINAROVA Lucie 04.07.1993 CZE C 69.90 75 97 172
21  MALJKOVIC Barbara 23.07.2002 CRO C 68.35 75 95 170
22  WODZKA Emilia 05.07.1994 DEN C 66.75 74 85 159
  KUGEL Dalit 11.06.2002 ISR B 70.50 --- 107 ---
  VANMECHELEN Senna 22.03.1998 BEL C 70.50 82 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg SE TOTAL

2025 EWF SENIOR

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    13-21 April 2025

1  STURLUDOTTIR Eyglo Fanndal 25.06.2001 ISL A 71.00 109 135 244


